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SV 9635.091 - Mounting Adaptor

For mechanical attachment of RiLine Compact boards from a width of 800 mm to the mounting

plate.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations
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SV 9635.091

For mechanically securing the RiLine Compact boards with a width
of 800 mm or more on the mounting plate.

Polyamide
Fire behavior corresponding to UL 94

3 pc(s).
0.12 kg
0.12 kg
85469010
EC001900
EC002498
27370390

SV mounting adapter for board (RiLine Compact)

UL + C-UL (listed)

Declaration of conformity



