

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9635.091

Mounting Adaptor

State: 2026-01-13 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9635.091 - Mounting Adaptor

For mechanical attachment of RiLine Compact boards from a width of 800 mm to the mounting plate.

Features

Model No.	SV 9635.091
Product description	For mechanically securing the RiLine Compact boards with a width of 800 mm or more on the mounting plate.
Material	Polyamide Fire behavior corresponding to UL 94
Packaging unit	3 pc(s).
Net weight	0.12
Gross weight	0.12
Customs tariff number	85469010
EAN	4028177978379
ETIM 9	EC001900
ETIM 8	EC002498
ECLASS 8.0	27370390

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity